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Name of Club

Bloemfontein

Ermelo Foto Klub

Knysna Photographic Society
Photo Challenge Camera Club
Westville Camera Club

St Andrews Visual Arts Society
Krugersdorp Camera Club
Maritzburg Camera Club
Vanderbijlpark Fotografiese Vereniging
Vereeniging Photographic Society
Boksburg Camera Club

Hoeveld Fotografie Klub
Midrand Camera Club

National Photographic Club
Magalies Foto Fun Club
Beachcombers Photography Club
Southern Suburbs Camera Club
Hibiscus Coast Camera Club

AFO Photography Club

Paarl Photographic Club
Edenvale Photographic Club
Nelspruit Photographic Society
Sandton Photographic Society
Durban Camera Club

Bosveld Fotografie Klub

Cape Town Photographic Society
Port Elizabeth Camera Club
Pretoria Photographic Society
George Camera Club

East London Photographic Society
Klerksdorp

Tafelberg Fotografieklub

West Rand Photographic Club
Rustenburg Fotografie Klub
Tygerberg Photographic Society
Bluff Camera Club

Alberton Camera Club

Heigel

Swartland Fotografieklub
Kalahari Foto Vereniging

Laeveld Photographic Club
Creative Camera Club

Scores
Junior

850
814
797
810
810
799
834
815
789
828
805
804
808
813
773
795
793
793
794
785
788
795
766
773
801
771
757
770
770
743
775
740
726
742
768
764
724
754
762
747
0
799

Entry
No.
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15

15

Scores
Senior

913
879
891
867
860
865
824
834
857
817
839
838
834
828
867
837
839
838
836
839
834
823
842
834
795
820
828
815
811
837
805
836
846
824
798
795
821
771
762
649
844
0

Entry
No.
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
12
15

Scores
Consolidated
1763
1693
1688
1677
1670
1664
1658
1649
1646
1645
1644
1642
1642
1641
1640
1632
1632
1631
1630
1624
1622
1618
1608
1607
1596
1591
1585
1585
1581
1580
1580
1576
1572
1566
1566
1559
1545
1525
1524
1396
844
799

PSSA
Medal
Silver



